
Nóminas ACLE 2025

7° BÁSICO A   2025
Felipe Alberto Salinas Suazo

Valenzuela Vidal, Agustín Emilio GUITARRA

Baltasar Cancino diocaretz FÚTBOL
Agustín Alonso Vallejos Vallejos FÚTBOL

Concha Fuentes, Amanda Paz VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Gómez Gómez, Rafaela Alethia VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Lillo Pellet, Amparo Ignacia VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Villalobos Vásquez, Amparo Isidora VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Zúñiga Oyarzún, Isidora Catalina VÓLEIBOL DAMAS

Ríos Jiménez, Alonso Gaspar VÓLEIBOL VARONES
Valenzuela Vidal, Agustín Emilio VÓLEIBOL VARONES

Concha Fuentes, Amanda Paz BÁSQUETBOL DAMAS
Gómez Gómez, Rafaela Alethia BÁSQUETBOL DAMAS

Canales Rojas, Mateo Luis BÁSQUETBOL VARONES

Felipe Gustavo Soto Muñoz TENIS DE MESA

Lillo Pellet, Amparo Ignacia CIENCIAS
Villalobos Vásquez, Amparo Isidora CIENCIAS
Zúñiga Oyarzún, Isidora Catalina CIENCIAS



Nóminas ACLE 2025

7° BÁSICO B   2025
Genoveva Estela Cofré Díaz

Agustin Patricio Pedraza fuentes FÚTBOL

Chacón Robles, Emilia Nicole FÚTSAL
Retamal Guerman, Sofía FÚTSAL

Aravena Troncoso, Sofía Agustina VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Campos Calla, Sofía Abi VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Escobar Quinteros, María Ignacia VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Espinosa Larenas, Amparo Belén VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Humeres Silva, Julieta Paz VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Lillo Soto, Celeste Trinidad de Jesús VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Muñoz De La Paz, Trinidad Ignacia VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Ojeda Stuardo, Pascal Ignacia VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Pacheco Toro, Fernanda Paz VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
López Cáceres, Leonor Magdalena VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Retamal Guerman, Sofía VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Reyes González, María Jesús VÓLEIBOL DAMAS

Campos Fernández, Genaro Agustín VÓLEIBOL VARONES
Chacón Alfaro, Ignacio Jesús VÓLEIBOL VARONES
Ferrer Durán, Alonso Javier VÓLEIBOL VARONES

Castro Sepúlveda, Paz Belén BÁSQUETBOL DAMAS
Cofré Silva, Camila Belén BÁSQUETBOL DAMAS
Retamal Guerman, Sofía BÁSQUETBOL DAMAS
Reyes González, María Jesús BÁSQUETBOL DAMAS
Humeres Silva, Julieta Paz BÁSQUETBOL DAMAS
Ojeda Stuardo, Pascal Ignacia BÁSQUETBOL DAMAS

Cabezas Guzmán, Mateo Andrés BÁSQUETBOL VARONES
Cancino Pozo, Renato Alonso BÁSQUETBOL VARONES
Castillo Román, Julián Elías BÁSQUETBOL VARONES
Ferrer Durán, Alonso Javier BÁSQUETBOL VARONES
Melo Alcaíno, José Domingo BÁSQUETBOL VARONES
Pedraza Fuentes, Agustín Patricio BÁSQUETBOL VARONES
Ponce Leiva, José Tomás BÁSQUETBOL VARONES
Vallejos Vallejos, Rafael Alejandro BÁSQUETBOL VARONES
Campos Fernández, Genaro Agustín BÁSQUETBOL VARONES
López Antichivich, Felipe Gaspar BÁSQUETBOL VARONES



Nóminas ACLE 2025

7° BÁSICO B   2025
Genoveva Estela Cofré Díaz

José Domingo Melo Alcaino TENIS DE MESA

Campos Calla, Sofía Abi CORO
Lillo Soto, Celeste Trinidad de Jesús CORO
Jara Vásquez, Francisca Catalina CORO

López Cáceres, Leonor Magdalena CIENCIAS
Aravena Troncoso, Sofía Agustina CIENCIAS
Castillo Román, Julián Elías CIENCIAS
Chacón Alfaro, Ignacio Jesús CIENCIAS
Cofré Silva, Camila Belén CIENCIAS
Escobar Quinteros, María Ignacia CIENCIAS
Espinosa Larenas, Amparo Belén CIENCIAS
Jara Vásquez, Francisca Catalina CIENCIAS
Muñoz De La Paz, Trinidad Ignacia CIENCIAS
Pacheco Toro, Fernanda Paz CIENCIAS
Ponce Leiva, José Tomás CIENCIAS

López Antichivich, Felipe Gaspar FÚTBOL



Nóminas ACLE 2025

8° BÁSICO A   2025
Cristian Alexis González Carrasco

Boragk Deick, Raimundo GUITARRA
Parada Vásquez, Amparo GUITARRA

Lucas lopez Alfaro FÚTBOL
Cristian Eduardo Cancino Pozo FÚTBOL
Gaspar Alejandro  Gallegos Saldías FÚTBOL
Alonso Ignacio Balvoa oviedo FÚTBOL
Fernando Gid Paredes FÚTBOL
Facundo Espinoza Aedo FÚTBOL
Benjamín Manuel Jara Vásquez FÚTBOL
Lucas lopez Alfaro FÚTBOL

Alfaro Thiele, Matilda Antonia TEATRO
Norambuena Álvarez, Kamila Renata TEATRO

Pereira Donoso, Amparo Leonor VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Yáñez Hidalgo, Matilda Antonia VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Alfaro Thiele, Matilda Antonia VÓLEIBOL DAMAS

Boragk Deick, Raimundo VÓLEIBOL VARONES
Castro Cabello, Benjamín Alfredo VÓLEIBOL VARONES
Valdivieso Bravo, Vicente Jesús VÓLEIBOL VARONES

Maureira Beltrán, Esperanza Francisca Belén BÁSQUETBOL DAMAS

Montes Rivero, Nelson José BÁSQUETBOL VARONES
Balvoa Oviedo, Alonso Ignacio BÁSQUETBOL VARONES
Gallegos Saldías, Gaspar Alejandro BÁSQUETBOL VARONES
Ubilla Zenteno, Gabriel Ignacio BÁSQUETBOL VARONES

Gabriel Ignacio Ubilla Zenteno TENIS DE MESA
Nelson José Montes Rivero TENIS DE MESA

Parada Vásquez, Amparo CIENCIAS

Kamila Renata Norambuena Álvarez FÚTSAL



Nóminas ACLE 2025

8° BÁSICO B   2025
Verónica Alejandra Tapia Morales

Cerda Ruiz, José Tomás GUITARRA

Alonso Javier Beals Hernández FÚTBOL
Vicente Agustín Valdés González FÚTBOL

Bragado Suárez, Alaitz Sophie TEATRO
Cerda Ruiz, José Tomás TEATRO
Verspieren Garrido, Rafael Philippe TEATRO

Campos Domínguez, Maite Paskal VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Chacón Uribe, Esperanza Valentina VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Perusina Pereira, Eloisa Agustina VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Rodríguez Rodríguez, Antonia del Pilar VÓLEIBOL DAMAS
Sepúlveda Moya, Antonia Belén VÓLEIBOL DAMAS

Valdés González, Vicente Agustín VÓLEIBOL VARONES

Bragado Suárez, Alaitz Sophie BÁSQUETBOL DAMAS

Beroíza Valverde, Lucas Pablo BÁSQUETBOL VARONES
Veloz Rioseco, Julián Andrés BÁSQUETBOL VARONES
Beals Hernández, Alonso Javier BÁSQUETBOL VARONES

Rafael philippe  verspieren garrido TENIS DE MESA
Julian veloz rioseco TENIS DE MESA
Lucas Pablo Beroíza Valverde TENIS DE MESA

Rodríguez Rodríguez, Antonia del Pilar CIENCIAS

Amanda Trinidad Salinas Armijo FÚTSAL
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